Engine Bar

Yamaha XVS 1100

Art. no. 592-015

Componenis
1 Engine Bar X
2 Bolt M10 x 35mm 2x
3 washer M10 5%
4 Bolt M10 x 25mm 1X
5 Boit M10 x 60mm 1%
6 Mudwing Repalr Washer M10 2x

4
a N _,,._...:DH
@ Moto-Lux Specialljes B.V,

Barneveld-The Metherlands




